## Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

Alison Lunderg Secretary o P. O. Box Frankfort, KY 4 (502) 564 http://www.so	of State 1150 0602-1150 -3490	Annual Report Online Filing	ARP
Company:ROCKY MOUNTAIN HORSE KY BREEDERS INCENTIVE AFFLIATE, INC.Company ID:0900814State of origin:KentuckyFormation date:10/28/2014 12:00:00 AMDate filed:5/30/2019 4:06:50 PMFee:\$15.00			
Principal Office			
P.O. BOX 236 RUSSELL SPRINGS, KY 42642			
Registered Agent Name/Address			
JOHN T STIVERS 2624 S HWY 127 RUSSELL SPRINGS, KY 42642			
Current Officers			
Chairman	John T Stivers	2624 S Hwy 127 Russell Sp[rings, Ky 42642	
Directors	SY2		
Director Director Director Director Director	John T Stivers Elsie Hatcher Allica Coop Wendy Mongonery Robert Lawson	2624 S Hwy 127, Russell Springs, KY 42642 2540 Austin Raymore Rd Bowling Green, KY 421 299 Haley Rd Shelbyville, KY 40065 Verailles, KY 2469 Clintonville Rd, Paris, KY 40361	01
County: Business size: Business type:	Russ Smal Agric		
Signatures			
Signature Title	John T Chairm		